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RANK PLAYER

1 Albert Kim

2 Michael Malm

3 DID NOT REPORT

4 Hunter Frey

5 Mark Schmid

6 Ana Marquez Esteban
7 Robert Tanniru

8 Steven van Zadelhoff
9 Michael Trujillo

10 Jeremiah Degreef
11 Preecha Taepakdee
12 Jonathan Driscoll
13 James Hughes

14 Kenny Nguyen

15 Christian Bazinet
16 Jonathan Duhamel
17 Ethan Foulkes

18 Joshua Hillock

19 Thomas Koral

20 Shane Schleger

21 Thomas Conway

22 Jacob Bazeley

23 Ryan Skalsky

24 Anthony O'Hagan
25 Timothy Sheehan
26 Marc Cramer

27 Dan Shak

28 Mehrdad Yousefzadeh
29 Gary Goad

30 David Chicotsky

31 Jeff Oakes

32 James Buckley

33 Odette Tremblay
34 Michael Myren

35 Eric Appel

36 Alexander Kravchenko
37 Gabriel Houle

38 Sean Picquelle

39 Tom Braband

40 Shaun Hendrickson

2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #8: No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1a

Amazon

Entries: 2116 Remaining Players (at EOD): 311 Places Paid: 0
Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $1,904,400

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
FRESH MEADOWS, NY, US 74,675 Amazon /363/5
Mississauga, , CA 65,975 Amazon /285/1
MEMPHIS, TN, US 61,650 Amazon/329/1
NEW BRAUNFELS, TX, US 61,200 Amazon/338/1
LOWELL, MI, US 60,425 Amazon /351/9
BETHESDA, MD, US 59,375 Amazon /352/3
REDMOND, WA, US 59,325 Amazon /292/5
GELDERMALSEN, NL 51,000 Amazon /343/5
Amarillo, TX, US 49,850 Amazon /332 /5
DRAPER, UT, US 49,600 Amazon /333/3
Boynton Beach, FL, US 48,975 Amazon /358 /1
LAVAL, QC, CA 48,550 Amazon /358 /7
PACIFIC BEACH, CA, US 47,750 Amazon /335/1
LYNWOOD, IL, US 46,500 Amazon/345/1
Henderson, NV, US 46,100 Amazon /372 /3
BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA 45,525 Amazon /366/9
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 43,500 Amazon /286 /3
PALM CITY, FL, US 43,250 Amazon/356/1
SKOKIE, IL, US 42,575 Amazon /363/7
SANTA MONICA, , US 41,300 Amazon /297 /1
CHICAGO, IL, US 41,175 Amazon /333/5
CINCINNATI, OH, US 41,075 Amazon /329/7
MN, US 40,500 Amazon /278/3
WARRINGTON, GB 40,475 Amazon/372/1
ATLANTA, GA, US 40,000 Amazon /354 /9
Littleton, CO, US 39,525 Amazon /369 /3
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 39,125 Amazon /362 /3
ASTORIA, NY, US 39,025 Amazon /288 /7
FLUSHING, MI, US 38,975 Amazon /292 /7
FORT WORTH, TX, US 38,725 Amazon /297 /7
CHANDLER, AZ, US 38,650 Amazon /277 /9
LOS ANGELES, CA, US 38,300 Amazon /298/1
MESA, AZ, US 38,075 Amazon /348 /7
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 38,025 Amazon /278/5
PHOENIX, AZ, US 37,025 Amazon /358/9
TVER, RU 37,025 Amazon /341/5
BOW, NH, US 36,975 Amazon /370/5
COSTA MESA, CA, US 36,975 Amazon /288/9
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US 36,525 Amazon /284 /1

TALLAHASSEE, FL, US 36,325 Amazon /350/3
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David Rood
Andrew Brongo
Yasuhiro Waki
Mackenzie Molner
Andrew Brussard
Ting Xiao

Bryn Kenney
Alan Myerson
Justin Filtz

David Peters
Henry Liang
Jesse McGinty
Gregg Merkow
Joseph Serock
Andrew Stott

E Burke Anderson
Howard Connell
Gilbert Diaz
Darin Haddock
Hoa Nguyen
Michael Sortino
Young Ji

Jamison Town
Brandon Steven
Alan Gould
Athipoo Phahurat
Peter Nowak
Robert Vaghefi
John Zelasko
Omar Hikary
Vincent Rubianes
Sean Getzwiller
Mohammad Abedi-Arani
Marcus Mizzi
Russell Bonner
David Funkhouser
Tyler Patterson
Brett Schwertley
Samuel Barnhart
James Solano
Daniel Chiti
Frank Calo

John Yocca
Robert Kim

David Diaz

DID NOT REPORT
Jessie Bryant
Uwe Zimmer
Shorussar Torres
Michael Noori
Shaun Meadows
Andrew Chen

BRANTFORD, ON, CA
Rochester, NY, US
Tokyo, , JP

Upr Montclair, NJ, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
FREDERICK, MD, US
LONG BEACH, NY, US
SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US
STEVENS POINT, WI, US
TOLEDO, OH, US

TWENTYNINE PALMS, CA, US

CHANDLER, AR, US
PLANO, TX, US
ALBURQUERQUE, NM, US
Hartland, WI, US
Medway, MA, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
NESTOR, , US
LAKESIDE, MT, US
Sterling, VA, US
OMAHA, NE, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
Tustin, CA, US
WICHITA, KS, US
PLANTATION, FL, US
Rogers, AR, US
DANVILLE, CA, US
SAN DIEGO, , US
Lawndale, CA, US
Biloxi, MS, US
STOCKTON, CA, US
CARDIFF, CA, US
DALLAS, TX, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Boise, ID, US

LONG BEACH, CA, US
EVERETT, WA, US
OMAHA, NE, US
BENTON, AR, US
Littleton, CO, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
LIVERPOOL, NY, US
Mc Murray, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BARTLETT, TN, US
ST. CATHARINES, ON, CA
CONWAY, AR, US
Zurich, , CH

San Francisco, CA, US
Tarzana, CA, US
Renton, WA, US
MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA

36,025
36,000
35,950
35,725
35,100
34,950
34,125
34,100
33,450
33,050
32,325
32,275
32,100
32,050
31,950
31,700
31,425
31,375
30,850
30,600
30,250
30,225
29,700
29,675
29,475
29,100
28,850
28,550
28,525
28,350
28,250
28,000
27,950
27,900
27,750
27,650
27,650
27,325
26,850
26,750
26,725
26,275
26,225
26,025
25,850
25,800
25,475
25,300
25,150
25,050
24,900
24,750

Amazon /331/1
Amazon /279/1
Amazon /368 /5
Amazon /278 /1
Amazon /359/9
Amazon /325/9
Amazon /289/1
Amazon /359 /7
Amazon /376/9
Amazon/326/5
Amazon /366 /7
Amazon /368/3
Amazon/346/3
Amazon /376/7
Amazon /295/5
Amazon /359/3
Amazon /354/7
Amazon /341/7
Amazon/349/1
Amazon /296/5
Amazon /368 /9
Amazon /372 /9
Amazon /325/3
Amazon /353/5
Amazon /283 /7
Amazon /357 /3
Amazon/283/1
Amazon /325/7
Amazon /356/5
Amazon /364/3
Amazon /357/5
Amazon/276/1
Amazon /361/9
Amazon /282 /3
Amazon /329/3
Amazon /355/9
Amazon /327 /9
Amazon /292/1
Amazon /369/1
Amazon /372 /5
Amazon /336/7
Amazon /294 /7
Amazon /365/3
Amazon /327 /1
Amazon /328 /5
Amazon /364 /1
Amazon /324 /3
Amazon /369 /7
Amazon/368/1
Amazon /373/9
Amazon /365/5
Amazon /361/3
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Samantha Cohen
Andrew Weisner
Benjamin Palmer
John Esposito
Brick Verser
Stuart Krasney
Jonathan Gamerov
Haresh Jethani
Joseph Ward
Daniel Neilson
Christoph Lovett
John Davis

David Paluch
Jeffrey Lande
Robert Olivetti
Travell Thomas
Arthur Lim
Jamie Robbins
Logan Raskin
John Lewis
Tristan Clemencon
Francis Favis

Eric Mizrachi
Christopher Underwood
Dave Ferrara
John Fenton
Gladys Landegger
Zachary King
Lawrence Bieza
Mark Maletic
Ryan Milisits
Todd Rebello
Eric Piderit
Corey Emery
Robert Smith
Chad Winters
Pedro Cabeca
Tyler Noyes
Robert Lipkin
Michael Cordi
Michael McClain
Sergey Pevzner
Valerie Cross
Patrick Arena
Phat Nuon

David Gee
Joshua Seigel
Jack Ernest Ward
Mahir Cengil
Tobias Laubert
Maya Geller
James Page

FT LAUDERDALE, FL, US
Houston, TX, US
ORLANDO, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Manhattan, KS, US
TUSTIN, CA, US

AU

CHICAGO, IL, US
REVERE, MA, US

AU

MOORESTOWN, NJ, US
Gloucester, MA, US
ORCHARD PARK, NY, US
CAMPBELLVILLE, ON, CA
HENDERSON, NV, US
BUFFALO, NY, US

Glen Rock, NJ, US
PORTLAND, OR, US

NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA, US

HIGHLAND, CA, US
London, , GT

Pasco, WA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MOORESVILLE, IN, US
Montreal, QC, CA
AUSTIN, TX, US
TARZANA, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
SAINT PAUL, MN, US
Canton, MI, US
PITTSBURGH, PA, US
OAK BLUFF, MA, US
WESTON, FL, US

SIMI VALLEY, CA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
Henderson, NV, US
PT

Gloucester, MA, US
BUFFALOGROVE, IL, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
DAVIS, CA, US

ST PETERSBURG, , RU
Lawrenceburg, IN, US
ROCHESTER, NY, US
Tacoma, WA, US
GILBERT, AZ, US
NEWPORT BEACH, CA, US
GULFPORT, MS, US
BURGWEDEL, , DE
Lichtenfels, , DE
ENCINO, CA, US
JACKSONVILLE, FL, US

24,675
24,350
24,325
24,000
23,800
23,775
23,750
23,575
23,325
23,075
22,950
22,925
22,600
22,550
22,550
22,285
22,175
22,175
22,000
21,950
21,825
21,725
21,550
21,525
21,500
21,425
21,350
21,100
20,950
20,725
20,600
20,575
20,575
20,450
20,375
20,125
19,875
19,800
19,700
19,625
19,400
19,325
19,000
18,700
18,525
18,500
18,450
18,450
18,375
18,350
18,350
18,175

Amazon / 285/ 3
Amazon /290/3
Amazon /290/9
Amazon /373 /3
Amazon /367 /7
Amazon /343 /7
Amazon /325/5
Amazon /341/9
Amazon /344 /1
Amazon /347 /9
Amazon/291/9
Amazon /375/7
Amazon /376/5
Amazon /298/5
Amazon /367 /9
Amazon /284 /3
Amazon /351/1
Amazon /364 /7
Amazon /329/9
Amazon /324 /7
Amazon /358 /5
Amazon /279/9
Amazon /337/9
Amazon /366 /5
Amazon /373 /7
Amazon /276 /3
Amazon /326/1
Amazon /297 /3
Amazon/333/9
Amazon /326/7
Amazon /332/3
Amazon /340/1
Amazon /333/1
Amazon /331/5
Amazon /334/7
Amazon /349/5
Amazon /336/3
Amazon /294/3
Amazon /278 /9
Amazon /365/1
Amazon /279 /7
Amazon /331/7
Amazon /330/9
Amazon /337/3
Amazon /343 /9
Amazon /340/9
Amazon /350/9
Amazon /337/5
Amazon /292 /3
Amazon /283/9
Amazon /366 /1
Amazon /376/1
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Richard Monroe
Jeffrey Nordrum
Dan Natarelli
Mihai Manole
Arnold Spee
Alex Dederer
Quoc Diep
Nathan Aronoff
Brandon Wong
Matthias Preuss
Stuart Marshak
Ethan Rigel
Tony Gambetta
Michael Baxter
Michael Fisher
Damien Roman
Tyler Brackey
Richard Duran
Anthony Moses
Todd Breyfogle
Mikhail Yakovlev
Theodore Cohn
Mike Atkinson
John Gordon
Max Casal
Dimitrios Parikos
Harold Isip
Xiamei Zuo

In Sun Geoum
Young Phan
Frank Schram
Jonathan Tare
Phillip Delaney
David Dietz
Kyung Han
Tyler Martin
Dan Lu

Chris Wong
Chad Brown
David Hong
Kelly Webb
Nakia Clark
David Barraclough

Wallace Reinhardt

Jonathan Gerrick
Eric Blair
Anthony Lazar
Jeremy Nicely
Kevin Dillon

Amanda Musumeci

Vitaly Lunkin
George Saca

SEDALIA, CO, US
Renton, WA, US

SIMI VALLEY, CA, US
TARGOVISTE, , RO

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
YUMA, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Wyandotte, MI, US
CLOVIS, CA, US

us

CHICAGO, IL, US

New York, NY, US
Sunny Isles Beach, FL, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
CHESTER, , GB
Briancon, , FR

Lake Mills, IA, US

El Monte, CA, US
Minneapolis, MN, US
Hopkins, MN, US

Park Hills, MO, US
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
WHITE ROCK, BC, CA
LARGO, FL, US
BURBANK, CA, US
EAST MEADOW, NY, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
LAKEWOOD, CA, US
New York, NY, US
GARDEN GROVE, CA, US
AGOURA HILLS, CA, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
DEARBORN HEIGHTS, Ml, US
Elk Grove, CA, US
WOODRIDGE, IL, US
FOLSOM, CA, US
MURRIETA, CA, US
LOA ANGELES, CA, US
MARGATE, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
KNOXVILLE, TN, US

La Crosse, WI, US
LONDON, , GB

Pinellas Park, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WEST HARTFORD, CT, US
PLYMOUTH, MN, US
Casper, WY, US

UPPER GULLIES, NL, CA
FLEETWOOD, PA, US
MOSCOW, , RU
SACRAMENTO, CA, US

18,150
18,075
17,850
17,825
17,750
17,550
17,525
17,475
17,450
17,300
17,175
17,000
16,925
16,750
16,625
16,600
16,550
16,500
16,450
16,400
16,150
16,150
16,125
15,950
15,900
15,850
15,725
15,625
15,525
15,525
15,500
15,475
15,325
15,100
15,000
14,825
14,800
14,550
14,275
14,275
14,250
14,150
14,050
13,825
13,750
13,700
13,575
13,525
13,475
13,400
13,125
13,075

Amazon /348/1
Amazon /359/5
Amazon /365 /7
Amazon/341/1
Amazon /289/5
Amazon /339/9
Amazon /282 /5
Amazon /347 /3
Amazon /355/7
Amazon /336/1
Amazon/334/3
Amazon /360/9
Amazon /296 /7
Amazon /327 /5
Amazon /296 /1
Amazon /328/1
Amazon /276 /7
Amazon /277 /5
Amazon /286 /7
Amazon /370/3
Amazon /363 /9
Amazon /342/5
Amazon /337 /1
Amazon /295/9
Amazon /334 /1
Amazon /370/1
Amazon /285/5
Amazon /340/7
Amazon /352/9
Amazon /350/1
Amazon /355/3
Amazon /285/9
Amazon /367 /3
Amazon /289/9
Amazon /367 /1
Amazon /277 /1
Amazon /340/3
Amazon /357 /1
Amazon /328 /9
Amazon /282 /1
Amazon /352 /1
Amazon /345 /7
Amazon /326/9
Amazon/339/1
Amazon /338/5
Amazon/363/1
Amazon /373 /1
Amazon /370/7
Amazon /338/7
Amazon/332/9
Amazon /343 /1
Amazon /343/3
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225
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227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Alex Gyr

Andrea Mcnew
Brian Essenter
Brian Wong

Evins Cherfils
Benjamin Statz
Fernando Ortiz
John Dodson
Katherine Lederer
David Kozma
Michael Merichko
Hieu "Tony" Ma
Ly Le

Joseph Zeman
Robert Varkonyi
Jared Hemingway
Henry Gompf
Dan Heimiller
Blair Lyons

Brock Parker
Joseph Cordi
Matthew Vengrin
Roy Shimada
David Langlois
Peter Hotaling
Jeffrey Gross

Dan McGuire
Viacheslav Fentisov
Hayden Fortini
Emmitt Mcgill
Victor Hoffman
Michael Mueller
Ray Johnston
Vittario lemolo
Reed Hensel
Christopher Wafula
Paul Kiem
Krysztof Stybaniewicz
Mark Miller
Bradley Lubetkin
Kris Hawkins
Walter Jacobsen
Brian Foote

Mark Davidoff
Anthony Wrobel
Edmund Liu
Michael Brady
James Lamatrice
Jerry Morales
Thomas Henry
K.U. Davis

Robert Lewis

DALLAS, TX, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
NAUGATUCK, CT, US
BANNING, CA, US
NORTH MIAMI, FL, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
San Diego, CA, US
Mckinney, TX, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
Budapest, , HU

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
South El Monte, CA, US
Huntington Beach, CA, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
GREENVILLE, TX, US
NICHOLS HILLS, OK, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Windsor, ON, CA
SILVER SPRINGS, MD, US
INDIAN WELLS, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
HONOLULU, HI, US
Victoria, BC, CA
SOUTHFIELD, M, US
ANN ARBOR, MI, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MOSCOW, , RU

Vero Beach, FL, US
NOVATO, CA, US
ONSLOW, IA, US
Allensbach, DE
FULLERTON, CA, US
SARASOTA, FL, US
OVERLAND PARK, KS, US
BRIGHT, MS, US
Downey, CA, US
Lakewood, CO, US
ELK GROVE, CA, US
Houston, TX, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Penn Valley, PA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
TUCSON, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Brownwood, TX, US
Tucson, AZ, US
PLANO, TX, US
HIGHLAND, CA, US

12,975
12,725
12,700
12,650
12,650
12,600
12,575
12,575
12,500
12,450
12,375
12,375
12,075
11,800
11,800
11,750
11,750
11,725
11,725
11,675
11,475
11,450
11,375
11,375
11,175
11,100
10,975
10,950
10,875
10,850
10,609
10,575
10,550
10,475
10,400
10,400
10,375
10,300
10,275
10,200
10,195
10,150
10,125
10,075
10,075
10,075
10,000

9,975

9,975

9,825

9,725

9,650

Amazon / 375/ 3
Amazon /280/5
Amazon /341/3
Amazon /338/3
Amazon /344 /9
Amazon /366 /3
Amazon /291/3
Amazon /368 /7
Amazon /297 /9
Amazon /360/3
Amazon /369/9
Amazon/328/3
Amazon /234 /1
Amazon /334/5
Amazon /284 /7
Amazon /340/5
Amazon /376/3
Amazon /280/1
Amazon /288 /1
Amazon /362 /1
Amazon /338/9
Amazon /372 /7
Amazon /283 /3
Amazon /370/9
Amazon /276 /9
Amazon/353/1
Amazon /286/9
Amazon /296/9
Amazon /369/5
Amazon /364/9
Amazon/330/1
Amazon /351/3
Amazon /280 /7
Amazon /354 /1
Amazon /326/3
Amazon /375/9
Amazon /284/5
Amazon /339/3
Amazon /347 /1
Amazon /360/1
Amazon /290/1
Amazon /362 /7
Amazon /337 /7
Amazon /357 /7
Amazon/295/1
Amazon /354/3
Amazon /336/9
Amazon /324 /5
Amazon /351/5
Amazon /329/5
Amazon /325/1
Amazon /342 /9



249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Cindy Stenbeck
Joshua Novak
Toros Markarian
Pratyush Buddiga
George Bill

Jon Eaton
Charles Strickler
Nathaniel Wachtel
Eric Samuelian
Tanios Abi-Yaghi
Michael Frazin
Jessica Bruens
James Adams

Jeffery Badertscher

Bobby Hempkins
Alexey Yuzikov

Christopher Schussman

Hans Bosman
Michael Atkinson
Anthony Ruberto
Steven Liebenthal
Thahir Omar

Eric Yates
Anthony Spera
Fred Boatman
Con Tsapkounis
Joseph Brown
Joseph Zewin
Josef Karacsonyi
Wolfram Scherer
Nick Jivkov

An Tran

Tom Hron
Jackson Su

Hai Le

Lance Craig

Thor Buell

Alex Madriaga
Josee Tremblay
Stefan Raffay
Richard Bruning
Charles Spencer
Randall Bonnett
Jendrik Faulhaber
Jeff Dumas

Dave Sims

Peter Smurfit
Olga Varkonyi
Hal Rotholz

Clive Cabral

John Goveia
Jordan Simoneau

FEDERAL WAY, WA, US
Gillette, WY, US
Canoga Park, CA, US
Colorado Springs, CO, US
Yorba Linda, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
CUYAHOGA FALLS, OH, US
France, , FR

TOMS RIVER, NJ, US
DEERFIELD, IL, US

us

Philadelphia, PA, US
Atlanta, GA, US
FAIRVIEW, TX, US
VOLGADONSK, , RU
Hortonville, WI, US
NIGTEVECHT, , NL

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DAVIE, FL, US

Boise, ID, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
FRIENDSWOOD, TX, US
Lake Mary, FL, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
THOMASTOWN, , AU
BOLIVAR, MO, US
BUFFALO, NY, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
STUTTGART,, DE

DES PLAINES, IL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Fountain Hills, AZ, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US
IRVING, TX, US
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA, US
HOLTVILLE, CA, US
Rosemere, QC, CA
BUNKEFLOSTRANO, , SE
Jamul, CA, US

Phoenix, AZ, US
Phoenix, AZ, US

DE

TEMPE, AZ, US
SURREY, BC, CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GREAT NECK, NY, US
New York, NY, US
PEARL CITY, HI, US
Sykesville, MD, US
PORTLAND, OR, US

9,575
9,550
9,425
9,200
9,175
9,125
9,100
8,950
8,775
8,750
8,725
8,650
8,525
8,525
8,525
8,475
8,475
8,300
8,175
8,150
8,125
7,900
7,875
7,850
7,750
7,750
7,675
7,600
7,575
7,425
7,275
7,150
6,850
6,800
6,675
6,625
6,450
6,425
6,425
6,400
6,125
5,875
5,800
5,300
5,100
4,625
4,525
4,400
4,100
4,050
3,850
3,775

Amazon /356 /9
Amazon /331/3
Amazon /332 /7
Amazon /349/9
Amazon /298 /3
Amazon /349 /7
Amazon /294 /9
Amazon /346 /7
Amazon/335/7
Amazon /332 /1
Amazon /344 /5
Amazon /350/7
Amazon /373/5
Amazon /289/3
Amazon /339/7
Amazon /294/1
Amazon /336/5
Amazon /334 /9
Amazon /333 /7
Amazon /324 /9
Amazon /355/5
Amazon /335/9
Amazon /360 /7
Amazon /375/1
Amazon /330/5
Amazon /352 /7
Amazon /364 /5
Amazon /361/5
Amazon /280/9
Amazon /330/3
Amazon /353/9
Amazon /298 /9
Amazon /277 /7
Amazon /288 /3
Amazon /291/7
Amazon /335/5
Amazon /367 /5
Amazon /345/5
Amazon /295/7
Amazon /291/1
Amazon /362/9
Amazon /290/7
Amazon /342 /7
Amazon /344 /7
Amazon /353 /3
Amazon /330/7
Amazon /279 /3
Amazon /365/9
Amazon /342 /1
Amazon /345/9
Amazon /335/3
Amazon /346 /9



301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

Evgeni Tourevski
lan Nelson

Jaime Rascon
Evgeny Vaag
Chris Westergard
James Baxter
Martin Schulte
Robert Brobst
Vongduane Sengseevong
Francois Sfeir
DID NOT REPORT

Lincoln, CA, US

West Richland, WA, US
TUUANA, MX, MX

Moscow, , RU

HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US
SCULLIN, , AU

Weseli, , DE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

WICHITA, KS, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

3,550
3,525
3,275
3,000
2,750
2,225
1,450

N =

Amazon /331/9
Amazon /282 /7
Amazon /286 /1
Amazon /342 /3
Amazon /356 /3
Amazon/361/1
Amazon /327/3
Amazon /327 /7
Amazon /339/5
Amazon /348 /3
Amazon /375/5



